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2025 South Australian Age Swimming Championships

6 - 10 March | SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Adelaide

Team Rankings - Through Event 301

Female - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 1,455. 25Marion

 2 Norwood 1,076. 50Norwood

 3 Immanuel 815Immanuel

 4 Kent Town 706Kent Town

 5 Henley & Grange 319. 75Henley & Grange

 6 Clovercrest 291Clovercrest

 7 Southen Performance 190. 50Southen Performance

 8 Tea Tree Gully 184. 50Tea Tree Gully

 9 Starplex 182Starplex

 10 Tokyo 172. 75Tokyo

 11 New South Wales 154New South Wales

 12 Ringwood 151Ringwood

 13 Mlc Aquatic 128. 50Mlc Aquatic

 14 Unley 112. 50Unley

 15 Onkaparinga 106. 25Onkaparinga

 16 Silver City 100. 50Silver City

 17 Mildura 97Mildura

 18 Kwinana 84Kwinana

 19 Mount Barker 67Mount Barker

 20 Great Southern 63Great Southern

 21 Barossa 62Barossa

 22 Melbourne 52Melbourne

 23 Purruna 49. 50Purruna

 24 Metro North East 47. 50Metro North East

 25 Uwa West Coast 44. 50Uwa West Coast

 26 Dapto 43Dapto

 27 Cheltenham 31. 50Cheltenham

 28 Playford Aquatic 30. 50Playford Aquatic

 29 Western Aquatic 28Western Aquatic

 30 Broken Hill Aquatic 24Broken Hill Aquatic

 30 West Coast 24West Coast

 32 Gawler 22Gawler

 33 Commercial 20Commercial

 34 Carina Leagues 19Carina Leagues

 35 Nunawading 17Nunawading

 36 Fenix 15Fenix

 37 Clare 9Clare

 38 Western Melbourne Propulsion 8. 50Western Melbourne Propulsion

 39 Firbank Aquastars 7. 50Firbank Aquastars

 40 Murray Bridge 7Murray Bridge

 40 Mount Gambier 7Mount Gambier

 42 Surrey Park 3. 50Surrey Park

 43 Southside Penrhos Wesley 2Southside Penrhos Wesley
 7,031.00Total
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2025 South Australian Age Swimming Championships

6 - 10 March | SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Adelaide

Team Rankings - Through Event 301

Male - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 1,705. 25Marion

 2 Immanuel 885. 50Immanuel

 3 Norwood 807. 50Norwood

 4 Kent Town 484Kent Town

 5 Henley & Grange 473. 25Henley & Grange

 6 Starplex 410. 50Starplex

 7 Ringwood 305Ringwood

 8 Tea Tree Gully 280. 50Tea Tree Gully

 9 Clovercrest 266. 50Clovercrest

 10 Tokyo 172. 75Tokyo

 11 New South Wales 154New South Wales

 12 Barossa 132Barossa

 13 Mlc Aquatic 128. 50Mlc Aquatic

 14 Southen Performance 127. 50Southen Performance

 15 Onkaparinga 100. 25Onkaparinga

 16 Mildura 92Mildura

 17 Unley 80Unley

 18 West Coast 66West Coast

 19 Broken Hill Aquatic 64. 50Broken Hill Aquatic

 20 Great Southern 61Great Southern

 21 Jamestown 55Jamestown

 22 Melbourne 52Melbourne

 23 Kwinana 50Kwinana

 24 Purruna 49. 50Purruna

 25 Metro North East 47. 50Metro North East

 26 Clare 46Clare

 27 Uwa West Coast 44. 50Uwa West Coast

 28 Silver City 42. 50Silver City

 29 Cheltenham 31. 50Cheltenham

 30 Playford Aquatic 30. 50Playford Aquatic

 31 Carina Leagues 19Carina Leagues

 32 Nunawading 17Nunawading

 33 Fenix 15Fenix

 34 Dapto 13Dapto

 35 Western Melbourne Propulsion 8. 50Western Melbourne Propulsion

 36 Firbank Aquastars 7. 50Firbank Aquastars

 37 Western Aquatic 6Western Aquatic

 38 Surrey Park 3. 50Surrey Park

 39 Mount Barker 2Mount Barker

 39 Southside Penrhos Wesley 2Southside Penrhos Wesley
 7,339.00Total
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2025 South Australian Age Swimming Championships

6 - 10 March | SA Aquatic & Leisure Centre, Adelaide

Team Rankings - Through Event 301

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 3,160. 50Marion

 2 Norwood 1,884Norwood

 3 Immanuel 1,700. 50Immanuel

 4 Kent Town 1,190Kent Town

 5 Henley & Grange 793Henley & Grange

 6 Starplex 592. 50Starplex

 7 Clovercrest 557. 50Clovercrest

 8 Tea Tree Gully 465Tea Tree Gully

 9 Ringwood 456Ringwood

 10 Tokyo 345. 50Tokyo

 11 Southen Performance 318Southen Performance

 12 New South Wales 308New South Wales

 13 Mlc Aquatic 257Mlc Aquatic

 14 Onkaparinga 206. 50Onkaparinga

 15 Barossa 194Barossa

 16 Unley 192. 50Unley

 17 Mildura 189Mildura

 18 Silver City 143Silver City

 19 Kwinana 134Kwinana

 20 Great Southern 124Great Southern

 21 Melbourne 104Melbourne

 22 Purruna 99Purruna

 23 Metro North East 95Metro North East

 24 West Coast 90West Coast

 25 Uwa West Coast 89Uwa West Coast

 26 Broken Hill Aquatic 88. 50Broken Hill Aquatic

 27 Mount Barker 69Mount Barker

 28 Cheltenham 63Cheltenham

 29 Playford Aquatic 61Playford Aquatic

 30 Dapto 56Dapto

 31 Jamestown 55Jamestown

 31 Clare 55Clare

 33 Carina Leagues 38Carina Leagues

 34 Nunawading 34Nunawading

 34 Western Aquatic 34Western Aquatic

 36 Fenix 30Fenix

 37 Gawler 22Gawler

 38 Commercial 20Commercial

 39 Western Melbourne Propulsion 17Western Melbourne Propulsion

 40 Firbank Aquastars 15Firbank Aquastars

 41 Surrey Park 7Surrey Park

 41 Murray Bridge 7Murray Bridge

 41 Mount Gambier 7Mount Gambier

 44 Southside Penrhos Wesley 4Southside Penrhos Wesley
 14,370.00Total


